
2013 Empyrean Trail 5k Run  - Overall Results--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brian Wandzilak        M3140         1/39    20:51.05    6:43    20:51.05
2     Ivan Marsh             M3140         2/39    20:51.05    6:43    20:51.05
3     Thomas Woods           M4150         1/23    21:27.09    6:55    21:27.05
4     Brian Kelley           M5199         1/13    21:51.07    7:02    21:50.07
5     Erik Robart            M3140         3/39    23:12.07    7:28    23:11.03
6     Darin Schlake          M4150         2/23    23:34.03    7:35    23:33.05
7     Sean Shaeffer          M4150         3/23    24:25.09    7:52    24:23.05
8     Seth Kutikoff          M2130         1/44    24:37.09    7:56    24:37.09
9     Nick Mentzer           M2130         2/44    25:06.06    8:05    25:04.07
10    Andrew Palmblade       M2130         3/44    25:22.06    8:10    25:21.03
11    Adam Kafka             M3140         4/39    25:56.02    8:11    25:23.04
12    Jason Keese            M3140         5/39    25:32.02    8:13    25:29.09
13    Dylan Wilson           M2130         4/44    25:41.02    8:16    25:40.05
14    Zachary Wells          M3140         6/39    25:47.05    8:17    25:41.06
15    Sarah Janiak           F2130         1/45    25:49.07    8:18       25:45
16    Nick Olson             M2130         5/44    25:54.07    8:20    25:50.06
17    Dan Zieg               M2130         6/44       25:56    8:21    25:55.01
18    Ryan Cech              M3140         7/39    26:33.07    8:32    26:28.07
19    Paul Hollstein         M3140         8/39    26:52.04    8:38    26:47.02
20    Ryan Hiatt             M2130         7/44    27:02.02    8:39    26:51.05
21    Eric Johns             M2130         8/44       27:10    8:41    26:56.08
22    Jeremy Vaught          M2130         9/44    27:05.06    8:43    27:04.02
23    Carolyn Collier        F2130         2/45    27:16.08    8:44    27:06.05
24    Matt Reckmeyer         M5199         2/13    27:17.03    8:47    27:15.01
25    Tony Kavan             M3140         9/39    27:54.04    8:54    27:38.04
26    Joe Wieland            M3140        10/39    27:51.01    8:56    27:42.06
27    Tim McGargill          M3140        11/39    27:55.01    8:57    27:46.03
28    Travis Davis           M2130        10/44    28:03.02    9:01       27:59
29    Patrick Mainelli       M2130        11/44    28:24.02    9:07    28:18.08
30    Ann Bauermeister       F3140         1/56    28:34.05    9:11       28:29
31    Scott Cudly            M2130        12/44    28:37.09    9:12    28:34.01
32    Brian Buresh           M3140        12/39    29:00.02    9:16    28:44.06
33    Nicholas Corea         M3140        13/39    29:05.07    9:19    28:53.07
34    James Sattler          M3140        14/39    29:07.02    9:19    28:54.03
35    Jay Shaeffer           M4150         4/23    29:04.06    9:21    29:00.07
36    Mindee Curtis          F3140         2/56    29:13.09    9:21    29:00.08
37    Angela Sing            F2130         3/45       29:24    9:23    29:08.01
38    Douglas Ayer           M4150         5/23    29:22.06    9:25    29:12.06
39    Beth Stutzman          F4150         1/22    29:21.08    9:25    29:12.07
40    Michael Kowalke        M3140        15/39    29:20.05    9:26    29:17.06
41    Adam Yankech           M2130        13/44    29:36.09    9:30    29:29.07
42    Jesse Anderson         M3140        16/39    29:38.02    9:32       29:36
43    Jeremy Reineke         M4150         6/23    29:53.02    9:35    29:43.05
44    Jessica Corea          F3140         3/56    30:17.08    9:41    30:04.09
45    Jason Coyle            M3140        17/39    30:19.07    9:45    30:15.09
46    Robert Fechtmeister    M4150         7/23    30:42.04    9:50    30:31.09
47    Shannyn Magee          F3140         4/56       30:44    9:50    30:32.06
48    Carol Healy            F5199         1/13       30:46    9:53    30:40.03
49    Robert Bell            M3140        18/39    30:55.09    9:54    30:43.06
50    Brandon Graf           M2130        14/44    30:48.04    9:54    30:44.03
51    Joseph Kapusnick       M2130        15/44    30:50.02    9:54    30:44.08
52    Akacia Wentworth       F2130         4/45    31:17.01   10:00    31:01.08
53    Tiffany Kafka          F3140         5/56    31:44.03   10:03    31:11.08
54    Wes Gorans             M2130        16/44    31:19.07   10:05       31:18
55    Rob Martin             M5199         3/13    31:25.09   10:06    31:21.05
56    Nikki Witzel           F2130         5/45    31:31.02   10:07    31:24.02
57    Shane McNeese          M3140        19/39    31:33.02   10:08    31:27.02
58    Jessica Florez         F3140         6/56    31:46.04   10:09    31:31.01
59    Timothy Hubbard        M2130        17/44    31:44.03   10:11    31:35.02
60    Jody Wendt             F2130         6/45    31:43.01   10:11    31:35.03
61    Jake Ferebee           M2130        18/44    32:08.08   10:11    31:38.01
62    Christopher Cox        M2130        19/44    31:49.01   10:14    31:46.02
63    Monica Ulses           F5199         2/13    31:57.06   10:17    31:54.04
64    Joshua Oakey           M2130        20/44    32:02.03   10:17    31:55.04
65    Ashley Bohnet          F2130         7/45    32:14.05   10:20    32:03.06
66    Arnie Cerny            M5199         4/13    32:19.01   10:21    32:08.08
67    Michael Healy          M2130        21/44    32:32.02   10:27    32:25.04
68    Marisa Gulizia         F2130         8/45    32:55.07   10:34    32:46.07
69    Kevin Juracek          M2130        22/44       32:54   10:35    32:51.01
70    Tim Tworek             M3140        20/39       33:16   10:38       33:00
71    Aaron Watts            M3140        21/39    33:29.02   10:40    33:07.05
72    Grant Kroll            M2130        23/44    33:32.03   10:42    33:14.01
73    Timothy Hahn           M3140        22/39    33:22.01   10:43    33:14.06
74    Erich Meyer            M3140        23/39    33:33.09   10:43    33:16.03
75    Carey Wilkins          F3140         7/56    33:44.02   10:44    33:19.05
76    Lindsay Priefert       F2130         9/45    33:35.02   10:46    33:25.06
77    Deb Watts              F3140         8/56    33:51.02   10:47    33:29.02
78    Bradley Abbott         M4150         8/23    33:37.07   10:48    33:31.06
79    Tim Morfeld            M3140        24/39    33:36.06   10:49    33:33.03
80    Brandy Whitaker        F3140         9/56    33:57.09   10:52    33:44.07
81    Joel Loos              M3140        25/39    34:06.07   10:53    33:46.09
82    Charlene Szmyrko       F2130        10/45    33:54.03   10:53    33:47.02
83    Amy Cherko             F2130        11/45    33:57.09   10:55    33:52.08
84    Vizma Shaeffer         F4150         2/22       34:28   11:05    34:23.07
85    Kevin Clymer           M2130        24/44    34:29.01   11:06    34:27.06
86    Brandon Phelps         M2130        25/44    34:46.06   11:07    34:31.02
87    Rhod McNee             M4150         9/23       34:53   11:11    34:42.08
88    Connie Nemec           F4150         3/22    35:33.04   11:15    34:54.02
89    Kirsten Sumpter        F2130        12/45    35:10.04   11:17    35:02.01
90    Denise Oestmann        F4150         4/22    35:32.01   11:18    35:05.09
91    Heather McNeese        F3140        10/56       35:24   11:22    35:17.04
92    Katie Ferebee          F2130        13/45    35:55.04   11:25    35:25.02
93    Lindsay Kroll          F2130        14/45    35:44.01   11:25    35:25.09
94    Andrew Koepp           M2130        26/44    35:34.01   11:25    35:26.08
95    Rita Sukup             F2130        15/45    35:53.06   11:25       35:27
96    Benjamin Lytle         M2130        27/44    35:52.01   11:25    35:27.01
97    Angela Wortman         F3140        11/56    35:53.07   11:25    35:27.03
98    Brad Hoffman           M3140        26/39    35:53.04   11:26    35:28.09
99    Chris Whirrett         M2130        28/44    35:40.07   11:27    35:32.08
100   Renee Schafer          F3140        12/56    35:48.03   11:28    35:36.05
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101   Melinda Thompson       F3140        13/56    35:48.03   11:28    35:36.06
102   Emily Perdue           F3140        14/56    35:54.02   11:29    35:37.08
103   Kylie Matya            F3140        15/56    35:50.07   11:29    35:38.07
104   Christopher Stine      M2130        29/44    35:48.02   11:29    35:39.06
105   Jennifer Schlueter     F3140        16/56    36:01.09   11:29    35:40.03
106   Mary Doghman           F4150         5/22    36:04.04   11:31    35:44.05
107   Scott Johnson          M3140        27/39    35:58.03   11:31    35:45.09
108   Steve Mossman          M4150        10/23    36:30.08   11:35    35:57.08
109   Paul Ries              M4150        11/23    36:30.09   11:35       35:58
110   Andrew Thompson        M3140        28/39    36:31.02   11:35    35:58.08
111   John Schreier          M2130        30/44    36:03.03   11:36    35:59.06
112   Brooke Stohs           F3140        17/56    36:30.06   11:37       36:05
113   Bea Sides              F5199         3/13       36:19   11:38    36:05.06
114   Niki Henkel            F4150         6/22    36:18.01   11:38    36:06.09
115   Sean Barry             M2130        31/44    36:27.05   11:38       36:07
116   Jeremy Fuerst          M3140        29/39    36:19.06   11:38    36:07.08
117   William Stott          M4150        12/23    36:18.01   11:39       36:09
118   Chad Henderson         M2130        32/44    36:28.02   11:40    36:14.07
119   Justin Stark           M2130        33/44    36:29.02   11:41    36:17.06
120   Michaela Hahn          F3140        18/56    36:25.04   11:41    36:17.07
121   James Anderson         M2130        34/44    36:56.05   11:42    36:18.03
122   Kenneth Zimmerman      M2130        35/44    36:57.01   11:42    36:18.06
123   Steven Perkins         M2130        36/44    37:07.01   11:46    36:33.04
124   Scott Capps            M3140        30/39       37:04   11:47    36:36.03
125   Mark Allen             M4150        13/23    37:05.04   11:49    36:40.03
126   Pam Whisenhunt         F3140        19/56    37:11.06   11:49    36:41.08
127   Wayne Mollhoff         M5199         5/13    37:03.04   11:50       36:44
128   Shawn Horrigan         M4150        14/23    37:15.07   11:52    36:49.07
129   Janece Mollhoff        F5199         4/13    37:22.06   11:56    37:03.05
130   Penny Holtmeier        F2130        16/45    37:30.02   11:57    37:05.01
131   Kay Ricci              F2130        17/45    37:33.09   12:00    37:15.05
132   Stacey Schild          F5199         5/13       37:46   12:02       37:23
133   Amy Wagner             F2130        18/45    37:50.05   12:03    37:23.05
134   Amber McIntyre         F3140        20/56    37:39.05   12:04       37:27
135   Leah Stade             F3140        21/56    37:41.08   12:04    37:28.01
136   Jim Klaasmeyer         M4150        15/23       38:08   12:05    37:31.01
137   Marcie Purkey          F2130        19/45    37:58.03   12:07    37:36.01
138   Hannah McGlynn         F2130        20/45    38:11.06   12:10    37:47.09
139   Heather Mueller        F3140        22/56    38:13.08   12:11    37:49.02
140   Andrew Ohlson          M2130        37/44    38:26.03   12:13    37:55.07
141   Vanessa Urbach         F2130        21/45    38:03.07   12:14    37:57.04
142   Dan Urbach             M2130        38/44    38:03.09   12:14    37:57.04
143   Ryan Mick              F2130        22/45    38:10.09   12:14    37:58.04
144   Lindsey Frohn          F2130        23/45    38:27.03   12:16    38:06.02
145   Avery Buster           M0120          1/1    38:45.09   12:18    38:10.09
146   Steve Rasmussen        M5199         6/13    38:46.02   12:25    38:32.08
147   Erica Wagner           F3140        23/56    38:55.03   12:25    38:33.06
148   Kevin Todd             M5199         7/13    39:05.03   12:25    38:33.08
149   Ina Akerson            F5199         6/13    39:10.08   12:28    38:40.09
150   Thad Buster            M3140        31/39    39:29.05   12:32    38:54.09
151   Jenny Egger            F2130        24/45    39:12.03   12:35       39:04
152   Marcelle Strydom       F2130        25/45    39:11.04   12:36    39:07.01
153   Daniel Berglund        M2130        39/44    39:19.01   12:39    39:15.08
154   Mary Snocker           F3140        24/56    40:09.05   12:43    39:28.07
155   Hannah Defreese        F2130        26/45    40:04.05   12:52    39:56.02
156   George Muth            M5199         8/13    40:27.02   12:54    40:03.01
157   Shannon Buster         F3140        25/56       40:44   12:56    40:08.07
158   Justin Stine           M3140        32/39    40:23.09   12:58    40:14.06
159   Jennifer Thompson      F3140        26/56    40:48.06   12:58    40:16.06
160   Lori Broady            F4150         7/22    40:49.02   13:01    40:23.05
161   Joy Crawford           F4150         8/22    40:48.03   13:02    40:27.01
162   Amanda Davey           F3140        27/56    40:43.07   13:04    40:33.01
163   Marie Sharon           F4150         9/22    41:06.03   13:07    40:42.05
164   Tina Moore             F4150        10/22    41:22.04   13:13    41:02.08
165   Brian Clinton          M4150        16/23    41:22.04   13:13       41:03
166   Lisa Scribner          F3140        28/56    41:58.08   13:26    41:41.09
167   Nathan Morris          M2130        40/44    42:12.06   13:27    41:44.02
168   Tracy Harrington       F5199         7/13    42:09.05   13:28    41:47.05
169   Amy Frankforter        F4150        11/22    42:34.02   13:30    41:54.06
170   Deanna Jaymes          F5199         8/13    42:35.01   13:30    41:55.05
171   Doug Goodmanson        M4150        17/23    42:30.04   13:36    42:12.06
172   Shelly Goodmanson      F3140        29/56    42:30.09   13:36    42:13.01
173   Jessica Scott          F2130        27/45    42:44.09   13:39       42:24
174   Danielle Beebe         F2130        28/45    42:58.07   13:39    42:24.05
175   Natalie Peterson       F3140        30/56    42:58.01   13:41    42:28.08
176   Ann Albers             F3140        31/56    42:58.07   13:43    42:34.05
177   Mark Clatanoff         M2130        41/44    43:06.07   13:45    42:40.05
178   Cyndi Bouc             F3140        32/56    43:06.03   13:48    42:51.08
179   Joseph Shafer          M3140        33/39    43:23.01   13:49    42:54.07
180   Tracy Robinson         F2130        29/45    43:32.03   13:52    43:03.09
181   Nancy Ryan             F3140        33/56    43:32.01   13:54    43:08.05
182   Elizabeth Kavan        F3140        34/56    43:41.08   13:59    43:25.05
183   Kelley Leidenthal      F2130        30/45    43:50.01   13:59    43:26.04
184   Norma Rieck            F4150        12/22    43:55.01   14:01       43:32
185   Todd Rix               M4150        18/23    44:21.01   14:02       43:35
186   Ken Jolkowski          M5199         9/13    43:58.08   14:02    43:35.05
187   Jennifer Reineke       F4150        13/22    44:18.09   14:08    43:51.05
188   Cindy Petersen         F3140        35/56    44:10.04   14:11       44:01
189   Kaci Vlieger           F3140        36/56    44:19.04   14:11    44:02.03
190   Jim Walters            M4150        19/23    44:53.05   14:12       44:07
191   Veronica Wagner        F2130        31/45    44:34.07   14:13    44:09.01
192   Theresa Thomssen       F4150        14/22    44:42.06   14:15    44:13.05
193   Patti Bomgaars         F4150        15/22       44:47   14:16    44:17.02
194   Jessica Rogers         F2130        32/45    44:34.03   14:17    44:20.07
195   Nicholas Gilb          M2130        42/44    44:26.04   14:18    44:23.01
196   Mallory Miesbach       F0120          1/1    44:55.08   14:24    44:42.08
197   Rachel Diedrichsen     F2130        33/45    45:17.07   14:31    45:03.06
198   Connie Aschinger       F4150        16/22    45:28.09   14:33    45:11.06
199   Stacey Stewart         F2130        34/45    45:24.09   14:35    45:17.01
200   Michelle Belsaas       F3140        37/56    45:30.07   14:35    45:18.01
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201   Dan Whaley             M4150        20/23    45:39.01   14:37    45:23.06
202   Tina Kritenbrink       F3140        38/56       45:37   14:38    45:25.06
203   Kelly Mittan           F3140        39/56    46:05.06   14:46    45:51.02
204   Jennifer Whitney       F3140        40/56    46:15.08   14:52    46:09.05
205   Ashley Reinsch         F2130        35/45    46:49.09   14:54    46:15.09
206   Jodie Hankins          F3140        41/56    46:40.05   14:55    46:20.05
207   John Barber            M3140        34/39    46:32.03   14:56    46:20.06
208   Cristie Salinas        F5199         9/13    47:03.01   14:56    46:21.03
209   Larry Lingwall         M5199        10/13    47:03.02   14:56    46:21.07
210   Rita Weber             F5199        10/13    46:40.05   14:57    46:26.01
211   Paula Lawhead          F3140        42/56       47:03   14:57    46:26.06
212   Dan Clatanoff          M5199        11/13    47:17.08   15:05    46:50.06
213   Shelley Schram         F4150        17/22    47:38.05   15:09    47:02.04
214   Audrey Boerner         F2130        36/45    47:28.07   15:10    47:05.06
215   Chandra Ljunggren      F3140        43/56    47:28.07   15:10    47:05.09
216   Brooke Gregory         F3140        44/56    47:31.07   15:12       47:11
217   Andy Gregory           M3140        35/39    47:31.06   15:12    47:11.04
218   Justin Seipel          M2130        43/44    47:31.03   15:17    47:26.08
219   Marie Bennett          F5199        11/13    48:01.04   15:19    47:32.04
220   Jessica Valdivia       F2130        37/45    47:39.05   15:19    47:32.04
221   William Davis          M5199        12/13    48:05.01   15:20    47:37.06
222   Jessica Haake          F2130        38/45    49:13.04   15:46    48:57.04
223   Michael Sander         M4150        21/23    49:32.07   15:48    49:03.03
224   Anthony Johnson        M4150        22/23    49:32.07   15:48    49:03.09
225   Adam Swift             M2130        44/44       50:04   16:00    49:42.04
226   Makenzie Patrick       F2130        39/45    49:58.01   16:03    49:49.04
227   Erica Sherman          F2130        40/45    50:13.05   16:04    49:52.02
228   Jessica Kaiser         F2130        41/45    50:24.05   16:04       49:53
229   Kinna Rudeen           F2130        42/45    50:24.04   16:04    49:53.01
230   Richard Roeder         M4150        23/23    50:14.02   16:06       49:59
231   Jami Oppegard          F4150        18/22    50:14.04   16:06    49:59.05
232   Jon Simon              M3140        36/39       50:39   16:07    50:02.01
233   Amanda Libman          F2130        43/45    50:13.05   16:10    50:13.05
234   Kris Lee               F3140        45/56    50:48.08   16:13    50:22.07
235   Andrea Anderson        F3140        46/56    51:17.01   16:19    50:38.08
236   Christine Trombino     F3140        47/56    51:25.08   16:24    50:54.08
237   Becke Grundman         F2130        44/45    51:25.09   16:24    50:55.01
238   Mindy Simon            F3140        48/56    52:17.02   16:38    51:39.05
239   Sara Wolfe             F3140        49/56       52:10   16:43    51:54.09
240   Amanda Fitzgerald      F3140        50/56    53:10.06   16:54    52:28.07
241   Patti Hovdenes         F5199        12/13    53:46.04   17:13    53:27.02
242   Amy Monzingo           F4150        19/22    53:46.04   17:13    53:27.05
243   Carmen Bunde           F4150        20/22    53:46.03   17:13    53:28.03
244   Kris Strand            F4150        21/22    54:08.04   17:19    53:47.05
245   Kristie Bohac          F5199        13/13    55:24.06   17:39    54:48.01
246   Rachel Wright          F3140        51/56    56:14.01   17:54    55:35.01
247   Darla Andersen         F4150        22/22    57:44.03   18:23    57:06.02
248   Tom Olson              M5199        13/13    57:44.03   18:31    57:29.06
249   Jean Ferring           F3140        52/56    57:49.07   18:34    57:39.01
250   Naomi Hartman          F2130        45/45  1:01:46.08   19:42  1:01:09.06
251   Greg Hartman           M3140        37/39  1:01:47.04   19:42  1:01:10.01
252   Brian Fitzgerald       M3140        38/39  1:03:49.07   20:19  1:03:06.02
253   Jennifer Faiman        F3140        53/56  1:03:36.08   20:23  1:03:17.09
254   Shelley Eisele         F3140        54/56  1:03:36.08   20:24  1:03:19.07
255   Kristin Westbrook      F3140        55/56  1:03:36.03   20:24  1:03:19.08
256   Denise Forrest         F3140        56/56  1:04:47.09   20:43  1:04:21.05
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